Privacy Policy

Protecting your private information is my priority. This Statement of Privacy applies to the website of Tay Lotus and services provided at taylotus.com, and governs data collection and usage. For the purpose of this Privacy Policy, unless otherwise noted, all references to Tay Lotus include the services, admissions and purchases made through taylotus.com. By using the Tay Lotus website, you consent to the data practices described in this statement.

Collection of your Personal Information

Tay Lotus does not collect any personal information about you unless you voluntarily provide it. However, you may be required to provide certain personal information to Tay Lotus, such as your Full Name, Birthday and email, when you elect to use certain services available on this Site. These may include: (a) Services and Readings, (b) subscription to Newsletter, (c) sending Tay Lotus an email, (d) submitting personal information and email upon requesting an order. Tay Lotus will use your information for communicating with you in relation to services, and providing you with your services upon request.

Use of your Personal Information

Tay Lotus collects and uses your personal information to deliver the services you have requested.

Tay Lotus may also use your personally identifiable information to inform you of other services and discounts available on the website of taylotus.com.

Sharing Information with Third Parties

Tay Lotus does not sell, rent or lease its client list to third parties, and does not share your personal information.

Changes to this Statement

Tay Lotus reserves the right to change this Privacy Policy from time to time. You will be notified about significant changes in the way personal information is treated by sending a notice to the primary email address specified in your client information, by placing a prominent notice on the Site, or by updating any privacy information on this page. Your continued use of the Site and Services available through this Site after such modifications will constitute your: (a) acknowledgement of the modified Privacy Policy, and (b) agreement to abide and be bound by that Policy.

Contact Information

Tay Lotus welcomes your questions or comments regarding this Statement of Privacy. If you believe that the website of Tay Lotus has not adhered to this Statement, please contact Tay Lotus at:

taylotus11@gmail.com

Effective as of February 11, 2020